
ST LAWRENCE  

ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH 

 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SCHEDULE 2025 

Monday 22nd December 2025 
9.30am Mass 

 
Tuesday 23rd December 2025 

9.30am & 7pm Mass 
 

Wednesday 24th December 2025 
9.30am Mass 
(Christmas Eve) 

5.00pm Family Mass 
8.00pm Vigil Mass 
11.30pm Carols 

12.00am Parish Midnight Mass 
 

Thursday 25th December 2025 
(Christmas Day) 
8.00am Mass 
9.30am Mass 
11.00am Mass 

1.00pm Polish Mass 
No 7pm Mass today 

 
Friday 26th December 2025 (St Stephen) 

12.00noon Mass 
2.00pm Polish Mass 

 
Saturday 27th December 2025 (St John) 

9.30am Mass & 6pm Vigil Mass 
10.15-11.15am & 4-5pm Confessions 

 
Sunday 28th December 2025 (The Holy Family) 
Sunday 8.00am, 9.30am, 11.00am, 7pm Mass 

1.00pm Polish Mass 
 

Monday 29th  
9.30am Mass 

 
Tuesday 30th December 2025 

9.30am & 7pm Mass 
 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 
9.30am Mass & 12.00am Midnight Mass 

 
Thursday 1st January 2026 

(Solemnity of Mary, The Holy Mother of God) 
10.00am, 12noon Mass 
2pm Polish Mass 


